Get 2 years of free
warranty
GB / SP / DE / PT
PISTON
COMPRESSOR
PCAP150VT25
IN GOOD HANDS
Original Instruction Manual

- Aluminum cylinder
heads 2 air filters
HOW TO ORDER:
Indicate the exact reference of the group, then
the part number to be ordered.
Example: to order the cylinder head
rep. 34 Cylinder Head 25 V 34
6
7
DESCRIPTION: 25 V Group
Reference Designation Quantity Reference
1 Steering wheel mounting bolt 1
2 Brake washer 1
3 Flat washer Ø 38 1
4 Steering Wheel Ø 266 A1 1 26 149 912
5 Large flange fastening screw 4
6 Brake washer Ø 8 20
7 Large flask 1 27 149 730
8 Reniflard 1 26 149 246
9 Large joint flask 1 26 148 180
10 Joint spi Ø 24 x 47 x 8 1 26 148 580
11 Ball bearing 1 26 149 542
12 Crankshaft 1 26,140,650
13 Carter 1
14 Drain plug 1
15 Oil level indicator 1 26 149 212
16 Ball bearing 1 26 149 544
17 Brew kettle fastening screw 1
18 Wick pot 2
19 Pansies 2 26 140 102
20 Fill Cap 1 26 149 242
21 Piston only 2 26 143 122
22 Circlip piston 4
23 Axle piston 2
24 Game of segments 2 26 144 122
25 M8 x 35 cylinder pin 8
26 Cylinder-crankcase seal 1 26 148 242
27 M8 nut 8
28 Cylinder 2
29 Cylinder-head joint 2 26 148 257
30 Valve plate blank 2 x 2 26 141 186
31 Flap 2 x 2
32 Aluminum joint 2 26 148 312
33 Valve-to-cylinder head joint 2 26 148 006
34 Cylinder head 2 26 149 308
35 Cylinder head view 8
36 Complete air filter 2 26,142,114
37 Air Filter Cartridge 2 26 142 322
38 Copper washer Ø 8 4
39 Air Filter Screw HC M8 x 30 4
40 Outlet T-fitting 1 26 149 820
41 Output nut 3
42 Complete radiator 1 26 149 042
43 Exit elbow 1 26,149,810
Instruction Manual PCAP150VT25
8